2
Beijing Spake Technology Co., Ltd  is one of the most professional manufacturers of calibration instruments in
China with 24 years óexperience. We have been successfully manufactured Pressure/ Temperature calibration
instruments such as high accuracy Digital Pressure Gauge, Pressure Calibrator, Pressure Calibration Comparator
Pumps as well as Process Calibrator and Temperature Calibrator Dry Blocks. So far, ñSPMKò brand calibration
instruments have been used in over 100 countries worldwide and enjoy good reputation.
With the corporate philosophy of ñAccurate Calibration, Perfect Service" going forward, we will continue
developinghighqualitycalibrationinstrumentswiththebestservicetomoreandmore customers worldwide.

Current output (0͘22)mV 1ɛA ±(0.02%RD+0.005%FS)
DC24V (24±0.5)V̆Maximum load capacity 50mA
Ordering Information
SPMK221G Vacuum Pneumatic Pneumatic Hydraulic
Pressure Range (-90͘ 100)kPa (-0.9͘ 25)bar (-0.9͘ 40)bar (0͘600)bar
Inner Module 1 (-90͘100)kPa (0͘25)bar (0͘40)bar (0͘600)bar
Inner Module 2 (-16͘ 16)kPa (-90͘ 250)kPa
2
SPMK361 Precision Digital thermometerð2022 NEW
SPMK361 handheld precision digital thermometer has the characteristics of high accuracy and good stability
of various indicators, which is a precision temperature measuring instrument tailored for the industry
temperature measurement. Temperature measurement range is (-80 ~ 300)Ņ,It can directly display the
temperature value through the LCD screen, and has rich human-computer interaction and communication
functions, which is very suitable for laboratory and field use.
Main Features
Â Multifunctional and easy to carry;
Â Accuracy of +-0.05Ņ over full range;
Â LCD display Resolution of 0.001Ņ, the screen can be turned;
Â Data storage function, recording time can be selected (2 ~ 3600) seconds;
Â Display temperature in Ņ and ͥ;
Â Low power consumption, can work for 1000 hours when wireless communication is closed;
Â Collecting frequency is optional (1 ~ 3) seconds.
Technical Parameter
Range
(-40Ќ160)ɫ
(-80Ќ300)ɫ
Relative humidity (15Ќ85)%
Power supply
lithium battery, USB
power supply
Size (123×60×30)  mm
Annual stability 0.05ɫ Sensor size 300 / 500mm
Usage temperature (-10Ќ50)ɫ Weight Around 400g
3
Beijing Spake Technology Co., Ltd
SPMK991T Automatic Pressure Calibration Benchð2022 NEW
SPMK991T series intelligent pressure source system mainly includes 3 types: SPMK991T/Vacuum (-95-0)
kpa; Pneumatic (0-40) bar; Hydraulic (0-700) bar, which can provide stable pressure automatically during the
pressure calibration process. It is widely used in calibrating pressure (differential pressure) transmitters,
precision (ordinary) pressure gauges, vacuum gauges, electrical contact pressure gauges and other pressure
instruments.
SPMK991T Pressure Source System is an ideal instrument for pressure measurement and calibration, which
can be widely used in calibration laboratories of petroleum, chemical, electric power, metallurgy, national
defense, measurement and instrument manufacturing industries.
Main Features
Â Auto pressure generation, dynamic balance tech, Instant pressure stabilization without leakage;
Â High-precision pressure regulating valve;
Â Three instruments can be tested at one time;
Â Safe, reliable, solid and durable;
Â Small noise and easy to operate.
Technical Parameter
SPMK991T/Vacuum -95-0 kpa Frequency (50¤2)Hz
SPMK991T / Pneumatic 0-40 bar System power 800W
SPMK991T / Hydraulic  0-700 bar Dimension (1050x700x620)mmψ
Working Temperature (5͘35)Ņ Weight 45-65kg
AC power 220V¤10%
Reliable grounding required; resistance should be less than 50ɋ.
4
SPMK700 Digital Pressure Gauge--Reference Gauge
Main Features and Technical Data:
 Accuracy: 0.05% FS (0.02%FS is optional)̕
 Pressure range: (-1 ~ 2500) bar, 36500psi
 11 pressure units available: